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Please enjoy these sample pages 

from Puzzler Quiz Kids.

A subscription to Puzzler Quiz Kids

is the best way to ensure 

you never miss this 

brilliant magazine, delivered 

direct to your door!

https://www.puzzler.com/magazines/children/puzzler-quiz-kids
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BEE is always looking for 
excitement and adventure — 
and she’s guaranteed to take 

the other Quizkids along 
with her!

STREETWISE  
may be small but he’s 

big on fun! He also has 
a huge appetite  — so 

you can be sure he’ll be 
making off with more 
than his fair share of 

Easter eggs!

NOTE TO PARENTS: The puzzles and games in this magazine will occupy and entertain children, and introduce them to 
the fun of words. The cheerful, colourful illustrations ensure that learning is a relaxed and pleasurable experience.  

Meet the

SIMON is always 
busy, bright and a bit 
bossy too (But don’t 
tell him we said so!) 
Sometimes he takes 

things a little too 
seriously — especially 
when the others won’t 

do as he tells them!

MUTT loves 
to join in with 
whatever Bee 
and Simon are 

doing. He’s cuddly, 
friendly and fun!

Hi Puzzle fans! 
Welcome to the New Look Quizkids — the best puzzle magazine for kids in the world ever (even 
though we do say so ourselves)! We’ve got all your old favourites, puzzles, jokes, colouring pages,  
competitions galore with great prizes up for grabs as well as loads of new features for you to enjoy. In 
this issue, the gang have an Easter adventure. But, before you get stuck in, let’s meet the gang...

PAWS  is cute and clever. He helps the Quizkids 
with all the puzzles in the magazine, and then likes 

nothing better than a long, lazy snooze!
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THIS BRIDGE  
IS MADE OF CANDY 

CANES!

QUICK! QUICK!  
BEFORE IT’S ALL  

GONE!

The arrows show you where to 
write your answers!

Word said 
to end a 
prayer

Edge
Skirt’s 
sewn 

border

Feather 
___, fluffy 
neckwear

Fire 
remains

Papa’s 
partner

Short 
sleep

Family 
animal

Mayday 
(inits)

What 
a clock 
shows 1 Fearful 

amaze-
ment

Opposite 
of ‘old’

Not  
there!

W

E

A
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3 1
2 4
1 3

4 2

a

3 4
1 3
4 2

2 1

c

1 3
2 4
1 3

2 4

b

Who is the 
Easter Bunny’s 

favourite 
movie actor?

Rabbit De Niro!

Why did  
the Easter  
egg hide? He was 

a little 
chicken!

Why was 
the Easter 
Bunny so 
upset?

He was having a 
bad hare day!

Why couldn’t 
the Egg family 

watch TV?

Because their 
cable was 
scrambled!

These jokes have all been mixed up. Can you match each one with its correct punchline?

To solve these Sudoku puzzles, you need to write numbers in the squares so that every row,  
column and thick-lined square contains each of the numbers 1, 2, 3 and 4.  

(Rows go across and columns go down). So in the row shown by the arrow, the 
numbers 2 and 4 are missing, but which number goes in which square? Remember, you 

cannot have two of the same number in any row, column or 
thick-lined square.

Mini Sudoku
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2

0

6

0

7

9

5 2 5 7 5

3 Numbers
115
226
332
408
519
601
730
828 

4 Numbers
1971
2591
3617
5201
6293
7554
8256
9718

5 Numbers
11861
18039
21637
32612
32982
43320
43525
52575
65432
65721
72521

73108
80472
89666
92016
92595

6 Numbers
107117

206079
269809
310340
381782

426667
454573
500100
541153
624688
692611
735789
787676
824273
901413
987636

This puzzle is like a kriss kross but there are numbers instead of words. See how quickly you  
can fit all these numbers into the grid. We’ve filled a couple in to start you off.
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Can you work out which path leads this bunny to his carrot?

1

2

3



7 Wonder Wheel

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

C O L D E R

To solve the puzzle you have to remove or add one 
letter to answer each clue in the egg-timer. And 
remember, you’ll need to rearrange the letters 

each time.

1	 More aged
2	Travelled by horse

3	Fisherman’s stick

4 For better, ___ 
worse, part of a 
wedding vow

5	Line (of cabbages)

6	___, eroded
7	Not as good as
8	Short burst of rain

WRITE THE FIRST  
LETTER OF EACH PICTURED OBJECT 

TO SPELL OUT MY FAVOURITE 
FLAVOUR OF LOLLIPOP!

Egg Timer
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8Star Turn

CLUESCLUES
	 1	 Blank area  	 1	 Blank area  

around  around  
edge of pageedge of page

	 2	 Present-day, up to 	 2	 Present-day, up to 
datedate

	 3	 Defective, in 	 3	 Defective, in 
piecespieces

	 4	 Gilt coloured	 4	 Gilt coloured
	 5	 Long thin band  	 5	 Long thin band  

of materialof material
	 6	 Idea or 	 6	 Idea or 

understandingunderstanding

JOKE:
Why were there no sweets at the elves’ party?

Because they’d been   __ __ __ __ __ __ !

1

5

4

3

2

N

6

All the answers to these clues have six letters and end with the middle letter N. Can you fit 
the answers in their places in the star? If you manage it correctly, you will find that the letters 
in the orange circles, reading clockwise from the top, spell out the missing word from the joke 

under the grid.
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Y K O X Z Q T L I L A C V D

T R E U T Y D T C U A I

A R O C D A H L E

T N T M L S I N

G S L K F N

O T Y E A O A C U

B C D B R S H O T

S E A O N T E M I B P

E S L I C D S X L O U

I O A G T L E P R E

N S O I P E A T Y E

C D R A R O G N M

D N A L A E Z W E N F L E M I S H

T X E R E N I M R E H R I I S C K

E N G L I S H L O P H A E S T O U

T R A N E S B I A H I E R U H P S

W O I A E X R N A M P D E

C D C G T O E A R A E P R

F B H F G V L L K O N

I E A S N A E A O L E

V N S I H Q Y M F

E G I R T U A S R

R O W U I N S A

O E R S H N R G W M

T N A U T R E B D N

12
See how quickly you can find all these rabbit breeds in the bunny shaped grid.

ANGORAANGORA
ASTREXASTREX

BELGIAN HAREBELGIAN HARE
BEVERENBEVEREN

BRITISH GIANTBRITISH GIANT
CALIFORNIANCALIFORNIAN

CASHMERE LOPCASHMERE LOP
CHINCHILLACHINCHILLA

DUTCHDUTCH
DWARF LOPDWARF LOP
ENGLISH LOPENGLISH LOP
ERMINE REXERMINE REX

FLEMISHFLEMISH
HARLEQUINHARLEQUIN

HAVANAHAVANA
HIMALAYANHIMALAYAN
ISABELLAISABELLA

LILACLILAC
NEW ZEALANDNEW ZEALAND
ORANGE REXORANGE REX

POLISHPOLISH
SMOKE PEARLSMOKE PEARL

SWISS FOXSWISS FOX
THURINGERTHURINGER

VIENNAVIENNA



Answers

Page 4
Joke Jumble

Page 9
Rabbit Search

THIS IS WHERE YOU  
CAN CHECK IF YOU’VE GOT 

EVERYTHING RIGHT, OR GET A 
HELPING HAND IF  
YOU’RE STUCK.

Page 3
Arroword
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BOA**R*H* 
**MOBILE* 
CUE**MAMA 
**NAP*V*S 
S**L*PATH 
O*TIME*I* 
SHOE*TOGA 
**ANT*NEW 
BEDS*HERE

3 4 2 1
1 2 4 3
2 1 3 4
4 3 1 2

1 4 2 3
3 2 4 1
4 1 3 2
2 3 1 4

2 3 4 1
1 4 2 3
4 1 3 2
3 2 1 4

Why did the Easter egg hide? 
He was a little chicken! 

Why was the Easter Bunny  
so upset?
He was having a bad hare day!

Why couldn’t the Egg  
family watch T.V.?
Because their cable was 
scrambled. 

Who is the Easter Bunny’s 
favourite movie actor?
Rabbit De Niro!

Page 4
Mini Sudoku
a b c

Page 5

901413*824273
8*0*92595*0*8
787676*692611
6*1*11861*0*7
3617*226*9718
65721*8*32982
*4*519*730*0*
43525*6*21637
5201*408*6293
4*0*73108*4*5
541153*426667
7*0*52575*8*8
310340*269809

Page 6
Which Path? 
Path 1.

Bee’s favourite flavour of 
lollipop is STRAWBERRY!

Page 7
Wonder Wheel

Colder, older, rode, rod, 
or, row, wore, worse, 
shower.

Page 7
Egg Timer

Page 8
Star Turn
1 Margin
2 Modern
3 Broken
4 Golden
5 Ribbon
6 Notion.

The joke is: Why were there 
no sweets left at the elves’ 
party? Because they’d been 
GOBLIN!

Y K O X Z Q T L I L A C V D

T R E U T Y D T C U A I

A R O C D A H L E

T N T M L S I N

G S L K F N

O T Y E A O A C U

B C D B R S H O T

S E A O N T E M I B P

E S L I C D S X L O U

I O A G T L E P R E

N S O I P E A T Y E

C D R A R O G N M

D N A L A E Z W E N F L E M I S H

T X E R E N I M R E H R I I S C K

E N G L I S H L O P H A E S T O U

T R A N E S B I A H I E R U H P S

W O I A E X R N A M P D E

C D C G T O E A R A E P R

F B H F G V L L K O N

I E A S N A E A O L E

V N S I H Q Y M F

E G I R T U A S R

R O W U I N S A

O E R S H N R G W M

T N A U T R E B D N

Number Kross
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